常州惠昌传感器有限公司
批   准
标 准 化
工   艺
复   核
设   计
更改标记 数量 文件名 签  名 日   期UU
Unit:mm
PAGE
RTS-10K
A
1/1高云峰 05.03.21
Temco
2
3
1
序  号材  质  、 规  格
 TC39B103F
 5x15 Stainless Steel
UL2468 26AWG/2C 105℃ Black Wire
 备 注数  量名      称
       NTC Thermistor
(HC)材料编码
Enclosure
Lead Wire
1
1
1
15±0.3
112±10
1 2 3
1016
(10)
 Specifications:
 1、Nominal Resistance：R25=10.00kΩ±1%；
 2、B25/50=3950K±1%；
 3、Operating Temperature Range: -30~+80℃。
 4、Insulated Resistance：500VDC in water，>100MΩ；
 5、Breakdown Voltage：1500VAC，1min.
Tinned
2519
Administrator
Placed Image
Administrator
Text Box
TS-0.6SSP-10K-7 Temperature Sensor: 0.6" stainless steel probe temp sensor,
                                                                    10Kthermistor, standard Curve 3
Administrator
Rectangle
Administrator
Text Box
Unit: mm